SMS - SHS Bus 1 PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:45 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
2:58 pm
3:01 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:05 pm
3:07 pm
3:08 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm

OLD FARMS ROAD & PHELPS ROAD

795 COPPER HILL ROAD

785 COPPER HILL ROAD

775 COPPER HILL ROAD

COPPER HILL ROAD & STRATTON FARMS ROAD
450 COPPER HILL ROAD

124 GRIFFIN ROAD

235 GRIFFIN ROAD

BIRCH ROAD & GRIFFIN ROAD

COPPER HILL ROAD & LAKE ROAD

COPPER HILL ROAD & WOODS HOLLOW ROAD
COPPER HILL ROAD & RIDGEWOOD DRIVE

261 WARNERTOWN ROAD

519 WARNERTOWN ROAD
536 WARNERTOWN ROAD
581 WARNERTOWN ROAD
1605 NORTH STONE STREET
1576 NORTH STONE ST

1554 NORTH STONE STREET
1090 RATLEY ROAD

992 RATLEY ROAD

885 RATLEY ROAD

495 RATLEY ROAD

203 RATLEY RD

130 RATLEY ROAD

56 RATLEY ROAD
MOUNTAIN ROAD & SOUTH GRAND STREET

SMS - SHS Bus 2 PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:29 pm
2:34 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:51 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:57 pm
2:59 pm
2:59 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:06 pm
3:10 pm

20 PLANTATION DRIVE

MAGNOLIA DRIVE & PLANTATION DRIVE
KINGFISSHER LANE & PLANTATION DRIVE - HS
1662 MOUNTAIN RD

1800 MOUNTAIN ROAD

2182 MOUNTAIN ROAD

3194 MOUNTAIN ROAD

3327 MOUNTAIN ROAD

236 BABBS ROAD

308 BABBS ROAD

BABBS ROAD & FOREST ROAD

TWO STATES AVE & BABBS ROAD
495 BABBS ROAD

BABBS ROAD & HALLADAY DRIVE
BABBS ROAD & HALLADAY DRIVE
BABBS ROAD & MARGUY LANE

107 BABBS ROAD

LEBRIA ROAD & MOUNTAIN ROAD
3750 MOUNTAIN ROAD

OLD MOUNTAIN ROAD & CHESTNUT CIRCLE
4074 MOUNTAIN ROAD

4084 MOUNTAIN ROAD

4013 MOUNTAIN ROAD

3815 MOUNTAIN ROAD

3805 MOUNTAIN ROAD

3295 MOUNTAIN ROAD

3115 MOUNTAIN ROAD

2609 MOUNTAIN ROAD

1515 MOUNTAIN ROAD

SMS -

TIME

SHS Bus 3 PM

LOCATION

2:32 pm
2:32 pm
2:34 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:35 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm

MAPLETON AVE & LISE CIRCLE (1ST ENTRANCE)
MAPLETON AVE & LISE CIRCLE (2ND ENTRANCE)
950 MAPLETON AVE

1036 MAPLETON AVE
HIGHLAND RIDGE DR & MAPLETON AVE
968 MAPLETON AVE

MAPLETON AVE & MEADOW WOOD DRIVE
MAPLETON AVE & ROYAL OAK LANE

1373 MAPLETON AVE

1379 MAPLETON AVE

1432 MAPLETON AVE

1465 MAPLETON AVE

1467 EAST STREET NORTH

SUNNY VIEW DRIVE & VALLEY VIEW DRIVE
PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE & RIVER VIEW DRIVE

PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE & SUNNY VIEW DRIVE
1425 RIVER BLVD EXT

RIVER BLVD EXT & MEADOW WOOD DRIVE
1477 RIVER BLVD EXT

MAPLETON AVE & WOODBRIDGE DR

1227 MAPLETON AVE

1189 MAPLETON AVE

899 MAPLETON AVE



SMS -

TIME

SHS Bus 4 PM

LOCATION

2:33 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:36 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm

55 SOUTH MAIN STREET

155 SOUTH MAIN STREET
SOUTH MAIN STREET & WILLOW CREEK
41 KENT AVE

76 KENT AVE

ELLISON STREET & KENT AVE
224 KENT AVE

450 BOSTON NECK RD

474 BOSTON NECK ROAD

482 BOSTON NECK ROAD

613 BOSTON NECK ROAD

875 BOSTON NECK ROAD

36 REDSTONE RD

REDSTONE RD & ARBOR WAY
63 REDSTONE RD

HERITAGE TRAIL & SETTLEMENT CIRCLE
HERITAGE TRAIL & SETTLEMENT CIRCLE
712 BOSTON NECK ROAD

625 MATHER STREET

65 SUSAN DRIVE

DIANE LANE & SUSAN DRIVE

DIANE LANE & JACQUELINE CIRCLE
750 MATHER STREET

761 MATHER STREET

775 MATHER STREET

830 MATHER STREET

925 MATHER STREET

1080 MATHER STREET

SMS - SHS Bus 5 PM

TIME LOCATION

2:30pm  SOUTH ST & CAIN ST

2:30pm  SOUTH STREET & WAINSCOT LN
2:30pm 1267 SOUTH STREET

2:31pm 1254 SOUTH STREET

2:31pm SOUTH STREET & SUTULA ROAD
2:32pm  SOUTH STREET & LAFOUNTAIN ROAD
2:32pm 520 SOUTH STREET

2:36 pm 51 HILL STREET

2:37pm 409 HILL STREET

2:38pm 472 HILL STREET

2:38pm 516 HILL STREET

2:39pm 644 HILL STREET

2:39pm 659 HILL STREET

2:40 pm 764 HILL STREET

2:46 pm 1054 NORTH GRAND STREET
2:46 pm 976 NORTH GRAND ST
2:47pm 1126 NORTHGRAND STREET
2:48 pm 1188 NORTH GRAND ST

2:48 pm 1218 NORTH GRAND STREET
2:49pm 1224 NORTH GRAND STREET
2:49pm 1330 NORTH GRAND STREET
2:51pm 1522 NORTH GRAND STREET
2:52pm 1713 NORTH GRAND STREET
2:57pm 1220 RATLEY ROAD

2:58 pm 1250 RATLEY ROAD

2:58 pm 1369 RATLEY ROAD

3:01pm 1896 SPRUCE STREET

3:03pm 760 NORTH GRAND STREET
3:04 pm 639 NORTH GRAND STREET
3:05pm 579 NORTH GRAND STREET
3:05pm 575 NORTH GRAND ST

3:06 pm 502 NORTH GRAND STREET
3:06 pm 400 NORTH GRAND STREET
3:06 pm 360 NORTH GRAND ST
3:07pm 274 NORTH GRAND STREET
3:08 pm 129 NORTH GRAND STRRET
3:11pm SPAULDING ELEMENTARY

SMS - SHS Bus 6 PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:31 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:53 pm
2:55 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:03 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:06 pm
3:07 pm

PHEASANT LAN E & WREN DRIVE
QUAIL RUN ROAD & WREN DRIVE
KILLDEER LANE & QUAIL RUN ROAD
732 EAST STREET NORTH

822 EAST STREET NORTH

856 EAST ST NORTH

1301 EAST STREET NORTH

1568 MAPLETON AVE

1620 MAPLETON AVE

490 HICKORY STREET

372 HICKORY STREET

CEDAR CREST LAN E & CLAY CREEK DRIVE
WINDBROOK DRIVE & CLAY CREEK DRIVE
COLD SPRING LANE & SHALOLLOW BROOK WAY
COLD SPRING LANE & SILVER CREEK DRIVE
125/123 RANDALL DRIVE

FAIR HILL LANE & RANDALL DRIVE
1306 NORTH STREET

1338 NORTH STREET

1372 NORTH STREET

1392 NORTH STREET

1470 NORTH ST

1870 NORTH STREET

1465 NORTH STREET

34 LONGVIEW DRIVE

58 LONGVIEW DRIVE

NORTH STREET & RANDALL DRIVE
1157 NORTH STREET

1071 NORTH STREET

649 NORTH STREET

617 NORTH STREET

595 NORTH MAIN STREET

497 NORTH MAIN STREET

321 NORTH MAIN STREET

311 NORTH MAIN STREET

NORTH MAIN STREET & MARBERN DRIVE X-O



SMS - SHS Bus 7 PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:39 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:49 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:52 pm

3100 PHELPS ROAD

3109/3090 PHELPS ROAD

3153 PHELPS ROAD

3289/3320 PHELPS ROAD
NEWGATE ROAD & PHELPS ROAD
3700 PHELPS ROAD

PARTRIDGE MEADOW & PHELPS ROAD
3911 PHELPS ROAD

3942 PHELPS ROAD

875 COPPER HILL ROAD

915 COPPER HILL ROAD

1180/1171 NEWGATE ROAD

1161 NEWGATE ROAD

1055 NEWGATE ROAD

895 NEWGATE ROAD

849 NEWGATE ROAD

824 NEWGATE ROAD

774 NEWGATE ROAD

SMS -

TIME

SHS Bus 8 PM

LOCATION

2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:31 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm

107 BRIDGE STREET

305 BRIDGE STREET

441 THRALL AVE

425 THRALL AVE

LOOMIS ROAD & THRALL AVE

535 THRALL AVE

883 THRALL AVE

975 THRALL AVE

478 EAST STREET NORTH

EAST/ WEST BASS LANE/SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE/ EXT
DUSKY LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE

EAST & WEST GRAYLING LANE &SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE
EAST BLUGILL LANE & SUFFIELD =MEADOW DRIVE
SPRING LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE
PEBBLESTONE CIRCLE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE
PEBBLESTONE CIRCLE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE
355 EAST STREET NORTH

700 THRALL AVE

694 THRALL AVE

582 THRALL AVE

560 THRALL AVE

500 THRALL AVE

SMS -

TIME

SHS Bus 10 PM

LOCATION

2:28 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:43 pm
2:45 pm
2:47 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:54 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm

63 BRIDGE STREET

CATHERINE LANE & OVERHILL DRIVE
OVERHILL DRIVE & RIVERVIEW TERR
COUNTRYSIDE LANE & OVER HILL DRIVE
OVERHILL DRIVE & WOODLAND TERR

19 EAST STREET SOUTH

83 EAST STREET SOUTH

95 EAST STREET SOUTH

193 EAST STREET SOUTH

EAST STREET SOUTH & JUNIPER LANE
275 EAST STREET SOUTH

BRANCH ROAD & EAST STREET SOUTH
897 EAST ST SOUTH

1227 HARVEY LANE

BROOK HILL VILLAGE

726 EAST STREET SOUTH

716 EAST STREET SOUTH

280 EAST STREET SOUTH

190 EAST STREET SOUTH

70 EAST STREET SOUTH

44 EAST STREET SOUTH

899 BRIDGE ST

769 BRIDGE ST

636 BRIDGE STREET

BRIDGE STREET & DYLAN DRIVE



SMS -

TIME

SHS Bus 12 PM

LOCATION

2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:51 pm

550 MAPLETON AVE

570 MAPLETON AVE

578 MAPLETON AVE

317 THOPMSONVILLE ROAD
460 THOMPSONVILLE RD
491 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD

3RD STREET & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD
2ND STREET & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD

1ST STREET & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD
THOMPSONVILLE RD & CASSOTTA LANE
RAWLINGSBROOK RD THOMPSONVILLE RD
771 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD

BURBANK AVE & DOUGLAS STREET
THOMPSONVILLE RD & COWAN ST

931 RIVER BLVD

941 RIVER BLVD

1007 RIVER BLVD

DEEP BROOK HARBOR & RIVER BLVD X-O
1293 RIVER BLVD

HARBOURSIDE DRIVE & RIVER BLVD
1223 EAST STREET NORTH

917 EAST STREET NORTH

781 EAST ST NORTH

796 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD

461 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD

535 MAPLETON AVE

511 MAPLETON AVE

489 MAPLETON AVE

449 MAPLETON AVE

SMS - SHS Bus 15 PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:28 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:34 pm
2:34 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:47 pm
2:47 pm

100 NORTH MAIN STREET

DAY AVE & NORTH MAIN STREET
266 NORTH MAIN STREET

NORTH MAIN STREET & MARBERN DRIVE X-O
298 NORTH MAIN STREET

418 NORTH MAIN STREET

500 NORTH MAIN STREET

590 NORTH MAIN STREET

550 MAPLETON AVE

570 MAPLETON AVE

578 MAPLETON AVE

MAPLETON AVE & LISE CIRCLE (1ST ENTRANCE)
MAPLETON AVE & LISE CIRCLE (2ND ENTRANCE)
890 MAPLETON AVE

950 MAPLETON AVE

1036 MAPLETON AVE

40 HIGHLAND RIDGE DRIVE
951 MAPLETON AVE

899 MAPLETON AVE
MAPLETON AVE & MATTHEW DR
669 MAPLETON AVE

511 MAPLETON AVE

489 MAPLETON AVE

449 MAPLETON AVE

595 NORTH MAIN STREET
321 NORTH MAIN STREET
311 NORTH MAIN STREET

SMS -

TIME

SHS Bus 16 PM

LOCATION

2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:52 pm
2:55 pm
2:55 pm

154 RUSSELL AVE

378 RUSSELL AVE

401 RUSSELL AVE

437 RUSSELL AVE

RUSSELL AVE & WENDOVER ROAD
1220 BLOSSOM STREET

501 HALLADAY AVE WEST

535 HALLADAY AVE WEST

574 HALLADAY AVE WEST
CHERRY BROOK LANE & SYCAMORE LANE
878 HALLADAY AVE WEST

994 HALLADAY AVE WEST

1047 HALLADAY AVE WEST

1090 HALLADAY AVE WEST
1165/1200 HALLADAY AVE WEST
1200 HALLADAY AVE WEST

1212 HALLADAY AVE WEST

1903 HILL STREET

1741 HILL STREET

1658 HILL STREET

1523 HILL STREET

1472 HILL STREET

1375 HILL STREET

1262 HILL STREET

1079 RUSSELL AVE

820 RUSSELL AVE

205 HALLADAY AVE WEST

168 HALLADAY AVE WEST



SMS - SHS Bus 17 PM

TIME LOCATION

2:15pm 885 SHELDON STREET

2:28 pm 725 SHELDON ST

2:30pm PEMBROKE DRIVE & TAINTOR STREET
2:31pm 40 TAINTOR STREET

2:31pm 6 TAINTOR STREET

2:34pm 1321 SHELDON ST

2:37pm 571 SOUTH STONE STREET
2:37 pm 519 SOUTH STONE STREET
2:38 pm 388 SOUTH STONE STREET
2:39pm 330 SOUTH STONE ST

2:40 pm 180 SOUTH STONE STREET
2:41pm  131/130 SOUTH STONE STREET
2:41pm 87 SOUTH STONE STREET
2:41pm 79 SOUTH STONE STREET
2:43pm 90 NORTH STONE STREET
2:44pm 233 NORTH STONE STREET
2:46 pm 605 NORTH STONE STREET
2:47 pm 749 NORTH STONE STREET
2:47 pm 800 NORTH STONE STREET
2:48 pm 809 NORTH STONE STREET
2:48 pm 823 NORTH STONE STRTEET
2:49pm 852 NORTH STONE STREET
2:49pm 915 NORTH STONE STREET
2:50 pm 1020 NORTH STONE STREET
2:51pm 1050 NORTH STONE STREET
2:53pm 1955 COLSON STREET
3:00pm 19 SOUTH GRAND STREET
3:01pm 124 SOUTH GRAND STREET
3:01pm 141 SOUTH GRAND STREET
3:02pm 279 SOUTH GRAND STREET
3:03pm  499/507 SOUTH GRAND STREET

SMS -

TIME

SHS Bus 18 PM

LOCATION

2:26 pm
2:27 pm
2:27 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:45 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm

HARMON DRIVE & REMINGTON STREET
REMIGTON STREET & OXFORD DRIVE
111 REMINGTON STREET

190 POOLE ROAD

452 REMINGTON STREET

PROSPECT STREET & WHITFIELD WAY
315 PROSPECT ST

100 SPENCER STREET

1294 SUFFIELD STREET

1148 SUFFIELD STREET

1134 SUFFIELD STREET

976 SUFFIELD STREET

962 SUFFIELD STREET

787 SUFFIELD STREET

770 SUFFIELD STREET

SOUTH MAIN STREET & LIMRIC LANE
411 SOUTH MAIN STREET

373 SOUTH MAIN STREET

384 SOUTH MAIN ST

TYLER LANE & WISTERIA LANE
HYDRANGEA LANE & WISTERIA LANE
ANDREW LANE & HUNTERS CROSSING
DEER RUN & HUNTERS CROSSING
HUNTERS CROSSING & STONY BROOK DRIVE
STONEY BROOK DRIVE & TYLER LANE
373 BOSTON NECK ROAD

256 BOSTON NECK ROAD

STONY BROOK DRIVE & STONY BROOK DRIVE
390 BOSTON NECK ROAD

SMS -

TIME

SHS Bus 19 PM

LOCATION

2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:31pm
2:32 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:46 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:55 pm
2:57 pm
2:57 pm

100 NORTH MAIN STREET

DAY AVE & NORTH MAIN STREET

266 NORTH MAIN STREET

298 NORTH MAIN STREET

418 NORTH MAIN STREET

500 NORTH MAIN STREET

532 NORTH MAIN STREET

572 NORTH MAIN STREET

590 NORTH MAIN STREET

998 NORTH STREET

1008 NORTH STREET

HALLADAY AVE EAST & SHADOW POND LANE
8 MELROSE LANE

36 FARMSTEAD LANE

HALLADAY AVE EAST & SOMERWYND LANE
951 MAPLETON AVE

899 MAPLETON AVE

890 MAPLETON AVE

MAPLETON AVE & MATTHEW DR

669 MAPLETON AVE

675 EAST STREET NORTH

AUDUBON DRIVE & CONSERVATION ROAD
BRIDGE STREET& DEVINE ROAD
BRIDGE STREET & DARA LANE

BRIDGE STREET & DEVINE ROAD

835 BRIDGE ST

634 BRIDGE ST

484 BRIDGE STREET

BRIDGE STREET & DYLAN DRIVE

384 BRIDGE STREET

200 BRIDGE ST

BRANDYWINE LANE & BRIDGE STREET



	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



